
Tender Notice No :-EED/Feni/e-GP/ Works&Goods/2023-24/09

SL

No
Project Name Pakage No. Name of Works

Tender ID

&

Procurement 

Method

Last Date 

& Time of 

selling 

documents

Tender 

Closing/ 

Opening

Date and 

Time 

1

	Fostering 

Opportunities of 

Science Education in 

Public Colleges

EED/Feni/Dev/Sci 

Edu/23-24/W01

Construction of Six-Storied Academic Building with Six-Storied Foundation 

of College Building at Government Zia Mohila College, Feni Sadar, Feni. 

Category: A3-06-01 (Shallow Foundation).

924274

(OTM)

21-Jan-2024 

16:00

22-Jan-2024 

12:30

2

Feni/Rev/mousi 

4111201/22-23/W03

Construction of Vertical Extension of Existing Academic Building (1st,2nd 

& 3rd) Floor In/C Sanitary, Water Supply And Electrification Works at 

Azizul Haque Maimun ara High School, Sonagazi, Feni.Category: SHED 

(200)-V/E-03(2).

922474

(LTM)

7-Jan-2024 

16:00

8-Jan-2024 

12:15

3

Feni/Rev/mousi 

4111201/22-23/W04

Construction of the vertical extension of an existing building 1st & 2nd floor 

in/c sanitary, water supply and electrification works at Begum 

Shamsunnahar Girls High School, Feni Sadar, Feni.Category: SHED (150)-

V/E-02(2).

922475

(LTM)

7-Jan-2024 

16:00

8-Jan-2024 

12:15

4

Feni/Rev/mousi 

4111201/22-23/W01.

Construction of Vertical Extension of Existing Academic Building (1st,2nd 

& 3rd) Floor In/C Sanitary, Water Supply And Electrification Works At 

Sarishadi Balika Biddaniketan High School, Feni Sadar, Feni.Catagory: 

SHED (200)-V/E-03(2)

927554

(LTM)

7-Jan-2024 

16:00

8-Jan-2024 

12:15

5

Construction/

Extension of Non-

Residential at 

Buildings(TMED)

EED/Feni/Rev/Vertical 

TMED/22-23/W02

Construction of the vertical extension of an existing building 1st & 2nd floor 

in/c sanitary, water supply and electrification works at Parshuram Islamia 

Fazil Madrasha, Parshuram, Feni. Category: TMED (150)-V/E-02(2).

922476

(LTM)

7-Jan-2024 

16:00

8-Jan-2024 

12:15

6
Feni/Rev/Non Govt 

Repair/22-23/RW04

Repair & Renovation works at Sonagazi Girls Pilot High 

School,Sonagazi,Feni.

926773

(LTM)

7-Jan-2024 

16:00

8-Jan-2024 

12:45

7
Feni/rev/Non govt 

repair /21-22/RW16

Repair & Renovation works at Azizul Haque Maimun ara High School, 

Sonagazi, Feni.

926775

(LTM)

7-Jan-2024 

16:00

8-Jan-2024 

12:45

8

Feni/Rev/ Govt Repair 

/21-22/RW013

Construction of Boundary Wall at Feni Govt.Pilot High School,Feni 

Sadar,Feni.

926776

(LTM)

7-Jan-2024 

16:00

8-Jan-2024 

12:45

9

Feni/Rev/ Govt Repair 

/21-22/RW014

Repair & Renovation works of the mosque at Feni Govt.Pilot High School, 

Feni Sadar, Feni.

926777

(LTM)

7-Jan-2024 

16:00

8-Jan-2024 

12:45

10

Feni/Rev/ Govt Repair 

/21-22/RW015

Repair & Renovation works of sorola & selina parvin building with painting 

at Feni Govt Girls High School,Feni Sadar,Feni.

926778

(LTM)

7-Jan-2024 

16:00

8-Jan-2024 

12:45

11
Feni/Rev/ Govt Repair 

/18-19/RW02

Repair & Renovation works of play ground at Govt Zia Mohila College, Feni 

Sadar, Feni.

926779

(LTM)

7-Jan-2024 

16:00

8-Jan-2024 

12:45

12
Feni/Rev/ Govt Repair 

/17-18/RW02

	Construction of mosque and Repair & Renovation works at Mohipal Govt 

College,Feni Sadar,Feni.

926780

(LTM)

7-Jan-2024 

16:00

8-Jan-2024 

12:45

13

Vertical Extension of 

Selected Non-Govt. 

Secondary Schools

Feni/dev/Vertical 

furniture/23-

24/GD01.

Manufacturing & Supplying of Furniture at Alhelal Academy 

Sonagazi,Sonagazi,Feni.

927553

(LTM)

7-Jan-2024 

16:00

8-Jan-2024 

12:45

Government of the People’s Republic of  Bangladesh

Office of the Executive Engineer

Education Engineering Department(EED),Feni.

e-mail:ee_fen@eedmoe.gov.bd

INVITATION FOR  TENDERS ( IFT )

 Date: 21 Dec 2023

    (Israth Nusrath Siddika)       

       Executive Engineer

    Education Engineering Department

Feni.

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit  e-Tender, registration in 

the National e-GP system portal (http:www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender documents of following packages from the National e-GP system portal have to be deposited online through any registered Bank’s 

branches.

Repair/Renovation of 

Non-Govt. Educational 

Institutions

Repair/

Renovation of Govt. 

Educational Institutions

Construction/

Extension of Academic 

Buildings to Selected 

Govt. & Non Govt. 

Educational Institutions.



Memo No 37.07.3000.000.07.09

2.  Manager (advertisement),  The Daily  Amar Barta Feni Office:SSK Road,Feni.

 Along with 1 (One) copy Invitation for Tender Notice  to publish in your National Daily News Paper in 10”x4 within 22.12.2023 to send  2 (Two) copies of the  

same to the office of the undersigned in due course..

1.Chief Engineer, Education engineering Department, Shikkha Bhaban, Dhaka-1000  

  With a request to publish the Notice in the web site of EED on or before 22.12.2023

(Israth Nusrath Siddika)       

       Executive Engineer

    Education Engineering Department

Feni.      

4. Manager (advertisement), The Daily Starline, Feni Office: Starline Complex,314/1,SSK Road,Feni.

5.  Notice Board, Office of the Executive Engineer, Education Engineering Department, Feni.

6.  Office copy

3. Manager (advertisement), The Daily New Age ,Feni Office:Trank Road,Feni.

 Along with 1 (One) copy Invitation for Tender Notice  to publish in your National Daily News Paper in 10”x4 within 22.12.2023 to send  2 (Two) copies of the  

same to the office of the undersigned in due course..

 Along with 1 (One) copy Invitation for Tender Notice  to publish in your National Daily News Paper in 10”x4 within 22.12.2023 to send  2 (Two) copies of the  

same to the office of the undersigned in due course..

 Forwarded for information and necessary action to:

 Date: 21 Dec 2023


